SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ MR16
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional
System
Wattage

1 of 2
Ordering Guide
LED X MR16 DIM X XX XXX XX GL RP
Lamp technology Wattage Lamp Type Dimmable CRI CCT Beam Angle Beam Angle Material Packaging
LED 5 = 5 Watts
6 = 6 Watts
7 = 7 Watts
8 = 8 Watts
MR16 8 = 80+ 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
SP = Spot
NFL = Narrow Flood
FL = Flood
15 = 15°
25 = 25°
35 = 35°
GL = Glass RP = Retail
Pack
 Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Material Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)1 CCT2
Typical
Lumens
(lm)3 CBCP
Beam
Angle CRI4
78232 LED5MR16DIM827NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 5 GU5.3 Glass 20W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 350 975 25° 80+
78231 LED5MR16DIM827FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 5 GU5.3 Glass 20W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 350 650 35° 80+
78234 LED5MR16DIM830NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 5 GU5.3 Glass 20W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 350 975 25° 80+
78233 LED5MR16DIM830FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 5 GU5.3 Glass 20W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 350 650 35° 80+
78240 LED6MR16DIM830NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6 GU5.3 Glass 35W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 450 2000 25° 80+
78239 LED6MR16DIM830FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 6 GU5.3 Glass 35W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 450 1000 35° 80+
41375 LED7MR16DIM827NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 Glass 50W MR16 12 25,000 2700K 700 2323 25° 80+
41376 LED7MR16DIM827FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 Glass 50W MR16 12 25,000 2700K 700 1315 35° 80+
41378 LED7MR16DIM830NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 Glass 50W MR16 12 25,000 3000K 700 2323 25° 80+
41379 LED7MR16DIM830FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 Glass 50W MR16 12 25,000 3000K 700 1315 35° 80+
48056 LED8MR16DIM827SP15 6/CS 1/SKU 8 GU5.3 Plastic 50W MR16 12 25,000 2700K 700 7000 15° 80+
48057 LED8MR16DIM830SP15 6/CS 1/SKU 8 GU5.3 Plastic 50W MR16 12 25,000 3000K 700 7000 15° 80+
1. Hours lifetime with 70% (L70) lumen maintenance  2. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)  3. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)  4. CRI – Color Rendering Index
Physical Information
(A)
Height
inches (mm)
(B)
Diameter
inches (mm)
MR16, all wattages 1.73 (43.9) 1.98 (50.5)
B
A
B
A
B
A
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.